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$10,326,809 $9,400,958 $7,876,140

$426,097 $505,774 $430,304

$899,492 $1,213,458 $673,832

$11,652,398 $11,120,190 $8,980,276

$5,079,807 $5,229,789 $4,515,503

$3,849,090 $3,190,236 $2,267,407

$2,648,733 $2,252,764 $1,965,163

$11,577,630 $10,672,789 $8,748,073

$74,768 $447,401 $232,203

$11,221,689

$520,663

$1,264,755

$13,007,107

$6,593,483

$3,639,450

$2,739,453

$12,972,386

$34,721

2023–24 2022–23 2021–22 2020–21Revenues

Tuition & Fees*

Gifts & Fundraising

Services**

Total Revenues

Revenue & Expenses Report

2023–24 2022–23 2021–22 2020–21Expenses

Payroll & Benefits

Operating Expenses***

Financial Aid & Discounts

Total Expenses

Net Revenue

*Including International Students
**Food Service, Transportation, X-Tended Care, Athletics and Activities, Class Fees
***Curriculum, Building Upgrades, Technology, Operations

Revenues  Expenses
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Meals for MPLS  Gala  Maranatha Fund

4 Year Look Back

Fundraising Event

Meals for Minneapolis

Maranatha Gala

Maranatha Fund

2020–21

$84,441

$81,776

$264,087

$430,304

2021–22

$115,516

$159,600

$230,658

$505,774

2022–23

$99,881

$183,250

$143,181.21

$426,312.21

2023–24

$124,445.95

$172,308

$223,909.40

$520,663.35Total

MCA Fund & Fundraisers Report

College

 in MN

 out of State

Ministry

Military

Work

Undecided

Number of Graduates

99%

52%

47%

.5%

.25%

.25%

0%
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2024

80%

39%

41%

1%

0%

4%

15%

75

2023

86%

46%

40%

1%

1%

2%

10%

70

2022

90%

46%

44%

4%

0%

4%

2%

50

2021Graduation Year

Post-Graduation Plans

$10,104,892 $10,737,907 $7,783,334 $4,337,367Scholarships

23 24 29 8Associative Arts Degrees

Degrees & Scholarships

2024 2023 2022 2021

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24



Cary and Anita Aasness
Janet Abbott
Randy Abbott
Jennifer Adeleye
Emily Allegra
Tyler and Shelly Van Eps
Alicia Anderson
Kari Anderson
Kevin Anderson
Landy Anderson
Erica Anderson-West
Pam Andrews
Joseph Anton
Chukwuemeka Anyake
Miranda Armstrong
Astonia LLC
Cheri Axel
Lillian Bajari
Allen Banks
Chris Barber
Vern Barber
Adam Beaudry
Pamela Beaudry
Aaron Bedessem
Paul Bennett
Jennifer Berge
Amber Bethke
Corey Bianchi-Rossi
Colin Bigalke
Joanne Bittner
Brenda Bjork
Brian Bjorklund
Yulonda Blackmon
Rachel Block
Rachel Bothum
Sharon Bourne
Karl Brown
Lois Brown
Liat Browne
Nancy Buffum
Anita Bulgrin
Brenda Bunnell

Thank You Donors!
Your generosity impacts every student, every day. Thank you to all the donors who gave during the 
2023-24 fiscal year and to all that continually support the student experience each school year.

Jeff Burquest
Deb Campbell
Jennifer Campbell
Dale and RoxAnne Carlson
Elise Chianelli
Mary Christenson
Jeffrey Clapp
Robert Clasen
David and Amy Clausen
Joan Czerlanis
Jerome Dahlager
Mike Danek
Rachel David
Claudia Davies
Darlene Denmark-Brown
Mandie Dewar
Blane Dooner
Kathleen Dudero
Mark Ehlen
Rachel Ejimadu
Gaelin Elmore
MariGrace Erickson
Kim Ericson
Mark Fabian
Daniel Fapohunda
Fidelity Charitable
First Class Mortgage
Lissa Flaaten
Liisa Flanagan
Isaac Flores
Juanita Fournier
Gladys Frigstad
Jason Fung Fook
LaTesha Garrett
Nicole Garske
Betti Geis
Dave Geis
Nathaniel Gibbs
Stan Gibbs
Delmas Gibson
Sarah Gibson
Dylan Gilmer

Jenna Gloeb
Lisa Goffin
Kelsey Gonsior
Theodore (Ted) F Gonsior
Doug Graham
Marc Grove
Kyle Groves
Joe Gurule
Jim Gustafson
Tom Guttormson
Amy Haarstad
Steve Haarstad
Treena Haase
Aaron Hall
Evan Handrick
Ana Hanson
Bob Hanson
Gert Hanson
Josh Harshbarger
Karen Harshbarger
John Hastings
Kurt and Jennifer Heinen
Jeff Hendrickson
Nichol Higdon
Rebekah Hilliard
Frankie Hing
Molly Holmgren
Mike Hoolihan
Cynthia Hubred
Kurt Huether
Martha Hultgren
Althea Jenkins
Jeff Jensen
Dorie Jessen
Faith Johnson
Kim Johnson
Tracey Kayoum
Roxanne Keller
Kathryn Kelly
Heather Kephart
Renee Kerr
Anne Kester



Ginger Kirschbaum
Susan Klein
Jon Koebele
Mark Kolb
Shannon Kolb
Jake Krings
Jason Kukachka
Evelyn Lagunas Sibri
John Laing
Katie Laing
Isabelle Lanari
Barry Larson
Deb Larson
Janine Larson
Marlene Larson
Jeremy LaVelle
Phong Lee
Greg Lennox
Jamie Leopold
Living Word Christian 		
    Center
Bruce Locklear
Chris Lohn
Perry Long
Mainhia Lor
Olivia Louden
M2 Financial
Arlene Mandler
Edward Marvel
Heather Mascarenas
Prince Massaquoi
Mike Matheson
Shawna Matheson
Jessica Mathewson
Wayne Matthews
Steve McCann
Kavwimba Mdumuka
Rachael Meissner
Lucy Melena
Mary L Meyer
Mike Griffore Inc
Justin Miller
Spencer Mistelske
Kristin Mortenson
Anthony Moscoso
Bobby Mozdin
Mary Mueller
Aaron Nelson
Carl Nelson
Jillene R Nelson

Linette Nelson
Thomas Ngovo
Erik Norgren
Melanie North
Tanya Oetken
Kirsten Okimosh
Allie Oliver
David Olson
Dorothea Olson
Isaac Olson
Joy Olson
Ken Olson
Mark Olson
Annette Parker
Zane Petersen
Lee and Mary Peyerl
Katherine Picard
Carrie Plack
Randall Poulson
Stephanie Poulson
Desmond Pyne-Bailey
Jillian Reiman
Brenda Rhodes
Lindsay Richardson
Elyse Richmann
James R Ricks
River Oaks of Minnesota
Drew Rongere
Mark Rossing
Mike Rumpca
Elizabeth Ryan
Guva Sahn
Austin Schmitt
Jessica Scholler
Michael Sedjo
Craig Selander
Danny Serafin
Eric Sherman
Dustin Sherry
Mark Shirley
Marty Shrake
Joy Sibinski
Jacquelyn Simmons
Anzhela Simonovich
La-Tonya Slack
Olga Smith
Penny Sobczak
Steve Sobczak
Aaron Solberg
Donna Marie Solberg

Melissa Solberg
Adam St Marie
Christopher A Stimmler
Cristy Strelow
Brian Sullivan
Debby Sullivan
Brandon Suste
Carrie Szwaja
John Szwaja
Lisa Taschner
Samantha Tetens
Tim Tetens
Mary Thayer
The Weekley Group of                             	
   Companies
Shelly Theim
Joe Thell
Kelly Thell
Jon Theodorakakos
Matt Therrien
Valerie Therrien
Kinna Thomas
Nate Thomas
Karen Thompson
Glenn Toby
Mimi Tran
Keith Truax
Caitlin Van Winkle
James Wagle
Julie Wagle
Pamela Walentiny
Curtis Wellumson
Wildfire Lifts
Mara Williams
Toney Williams
Arthur Wilson
Beverly Wohlenhaus
Danila Woolley
Brian Yackel
Michelle Yackel
Annette Zuech

* We also want to thank            
the donors who wish to        
remain anonymous.



•	 David Weekley
•	 First Class Mortgage

•	 Pro Electric
•	 Living Word

•	 Wildfire Lifts

Gold

•	 Dane Tax Solutions
•	 Morrie’s Brooklyn Park 

Subaru

•	 Branding Warehouse 
•	 Chick-Fil-A

•	 Kingdom Coffee
•	 Nautical Bowls

Bronze

•	 MMD
•	 Michael Matheson (M2 

Financial)
•	 St. Francis Dental
•	 Alpha & Omega Wealth 

Strategies
•	 Substance Church

Platinum

•	 Aaron Hall/ Attorney
•	 American Family 

Insurance

•	 Loeffler Construction & 
Consulting

•	 Legacy Toys

•	 Town & Country 

Silver

Thank You Community Partners 
and Business Sponsors!
Community Partners are businesses who desire to invest in the next generation. We are grateful 
to the following community partners and businesses who sponsored our events. Your support 
ensures that we can offer excellent academics now and into the future.

Interested in becoming a community business partner or 
having a listing in our business directory?

Contact Chris Barber or scan QR code.


